
LOS ALAMITOS YOUTH BASEBALL
2024 MUSTANG FALL BALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Time Visitor Home
Sat 14-Sep 630pm Bradenton Marauders Hartford Yard Goats

Sun 15-Sep 10am Rocket City Trash Pandas Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
1215pm Bowling Green Hotrods Corpus Christi Hooks
230pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Norfolk Tides

Sat 21-Sep 630pm Carolina Mudcats Rocket City Trash Pandas

Sun 22-Sep 10am Corpus Christi Hooks Bradenton Marauders
1215pm Hartford Yard Goats Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
230pm Bowling Green Hotrods Fort Wayne Tin Caps

Sun 29-Sep 11am Hartford Yard Goats Rocket City Trash Pandas
115pm Bradenton Marauders Fort Wayne Tin Caps
330pm Norfolk Tides Bowling Green Hotrods
545pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Carolina Mudcats

Sat 5-Oct 630pm Corpus Christi Hooks Carolina Mudcats

Sun 6-Oct 10am Bowling Green Hotrods Hartford Yard Goats
1215pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
230pm Norfolk Tides Bradenton Marauders

Sun 13-Oct 11am Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Corpus Christi Hooks
115pm Hartford Yard Goats Bradenton Marauders
330pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Norfolk Tides
545pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Carolina Mudcats

Sat 19-Oct 430pm Carolina Mudcats Wisconsin Timber Rattlers
645pm Hartford Yard Goats Norfolk Tides

Sun 20-Oct 12pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Bowling Green Hotrods
215pm Bradenton Marauders Corpus Christi Hooks

Sat 26-Oct 630pm Carolina Mudcats Bowling Green Hotrods

Sun 27-Oct 10am Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Rocket City Trash Pandas
1215pm Norfolk Tides Corpus Christi Hooks
230pm Hartford Yard Goats Fort Wayne Tin Caps

Sat 2-Nov 430pm Corpus Christi Hooks Carolina Mudcats
645pm Bowling Green Hotrods Wisconsin Timber Rattlers

Sun 3-Nov 10am Rocket City Trash Pandas Fort Wayne Tin Caps
1215pm Bradenton Marauders Norfolk Tides

Sat 9-Nov 630pm Carolina Mudcats Rocket City Trash Pandas

Sun 10-Nov 10am Corpus Christi Hooks Fort Wayne Tin Caps
1215pm Bowling Green Hotrods Bradenton Marauders
230pm Norfolk Tides Hartford Yard Goats

Sat 16-Nov 430pm Corpus Christi Hooks Bowling Green Hotrods
645pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Rocket City Trash Pandas

Sun 17-Nov 12pm Bradenton Marauders Hartford Yard Goats
215pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Norfolk Tides

Mon 18-Nov 545pm Carolina Mudcats Bowling Green Hotrods

Sat 23-Nov 430pm Rocket City Trash Pandas Corpus Christi Hooks
645pm Wisconsin Timber Rattlers Carolina Mudcats

Sun 24-Nov 12pm Norfolk Tides Bradenton Marauders
215pm Fort Wayne Tin Caps Hartford Yard Goats


